Fulpkin

1. viaadwanemald bitdesndn 24 wiqeia

01-110-004

01-110-007

01-110-009

01-110-012

01-110-017

01-110-020

01-110-021

01-110-022

01-110-023

01-110-024

01-110-025

01-110-026

01-110-027

01-110-028

1.1 ngudmanudunwadiodvenazwadislan lidosndn 6 misefn

1.1.1 s mdauaIans Tidenfnenainsiedunaluil

Fpufudaunaon

Society and Environment
msAeasiudany
Communication and Society

NSRLIAMA T INRA AL

Quality of Life and Society Development

USWEY ATHENINDLNEUNDNTHRIUTIEE Y
Sufficiency Economy for Sustainable
Development

A mAndiAveanaiiosyali
Quiality of Life for New Generation
wiades asndedeny

One Voice for Social Empowerment
Finluderunyinmuessy

Life in Multicultural Society
wosdnLey1TNIeY

Sociological Perspective as a Researcher
wanleafifnuifuszunsulng

Good Citizen by Democratic Way
Fininerfivstugiityalne
Sufficiency Life with Thai Wisdom
Fnuidufinsuduwanasy
Eco-friendly Society
ondoulugarnsTui 21

ASEAN in the 21 Century
AANAULATUFNI

Society and Economy
UfTRnsAdengdinunsuous
Green Activity towards a Low Carbon

Society
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3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)



01-110-029

01-110-030

gnanuan1silesiunaiiiesgaluy
Political Identity and Modern Citizens
TInAnnIun

Trendy Life

1.1.2 sedvyserans WidenAnwainsedvsaluil

00-100-102

01-210-007

01-210-017

01-210-018

01-210-022

01-210-023

01-210-024

01-210-025

01-210-027

01-210-028

01-210-029

01-210-030

01-210-031

SPAN LT YIAASY S
RMUTT Identity
pssnzlutinuszdniu

Logic in Daily Life
ANTAUNALAZ N TVIUTIEIUNIIVING
Information and Academic Report
Writing

ASAUALENTAUNA

Information Retrieval
EARERFRRINIE,

The way of Thai Ethics
URAIIENMIEn

Miracle of Love
ﬁﬂmmﬁﬁaugﬁmmﬁm%
Learning Skills to Success
wosT AR Lay

Life on Films
walansAuANEsEumAaTe L
Modern Information Searching
Techniques
mi'gl,vhﬁumﬁaumduqﬂﬁ%ﬁa
Information Literacy in Digital Age
InivefieTinflenay

Psychology for Beautiful Life
ARLAMUMITIR

Balance of Life
AuAvDsTInuarI3esTauludn T

Value of Life and Professional Ethics
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3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)



01-210-032

01-210-033

01-210-034

nsluwmananayatemans
Reasoning and Ethics
UAANNNEAINANTT

Personality to Success

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

NN UNDNTHAIUIUSEANT ANV 3(3-0-6)

Psychology for Work Efficiency

Improvement

1.1.3 s1gAvaRneaziunuInig Idenfnwainsigdunsaluil

01-610-003

01-610-005

01-610-006

01-610-007

01-610-008

01-610-009

01-610-010

01-610-012

01-610-013

01-610-014

01-610-015

HUNUINIT

Recreation

nsdAnIsATERLIY

Camp Management
miﬁﬂﬁ?’mﬁmﬁmﬁaqmmw

Weight Training for Health
smhauden

Basic Skin Diving

fanufioguam

Social Dance for Health
AU in

Health for Life
unmunnsiitemsiaunaun g
Recreation for Quality of Life
Development
aunmiilon1sisstindmsuausulu
Health for New Generation Living
miﬂ’mﬂmﬁﬂﬂﬂﬂLL@%EU%NLW@@%HWW
Weight and Body Shapes Control for
Health

vinwgAwiioguam

Sports Skills for Health
Aanssumstifioguaim

Water Activities for Health
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1(0-2-1)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

1(0-2-1)

3(2-2-5)



1.2 ngudvmalulaguaznisietuaiisudanssy lidasndt 6 wiqein Tidenfnwan

sne3yRe Ul
00-100-203

00-100-204

09-000-001

09-000-002

09-090-013

09-111-001

09-111-002

09-111-051

09-121-001

09-121-002

09-130-002

UNIVELETY?

Green University

NISAALT9DDNLUY

Design Thinking
Tesmslyrenfrimesuazinaliled
ANTAUNA

Computer and Information
Technology Skills
mslsilsunsudnfagUiiionu
Hamdine

Program Package for Multimedia
mi%’@mimiﬁummﬁaﬁgﬂizﬂaUmi
Information Management for
Entrepreneur
maﬁmmzmﬂﬁmawa

Thinking and Reasoning
adnmansiiien1smedien
Mathematics for Tourism
adamansuTinusesn iy
Mathematics in Daily Life
aﬁﬁﬁugmﬁm%’umiﬁ@umui’mﬂﬁu
Elementary Statistics for Innovation
Development

MTATIEZVYELATURUAIENTLY

TUSUATUAITINU

Introduction to Data Analytics Using

Spreadsheet Program
a ] a aa o
aumanumﬂaiiwaﬂmjfmﬂsmnu

Internet of Things in Everyday Life
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3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)



09-130-003 FInAITA 3(3-0-6)
Digital Life
09-150-001 Wsusaaseruayiiiosdansey 3(2-2-5)

Smart Farm and Smart City

09-210-001 willugARITa 3(3-0-6)
Chemistry in Digital Life

09-210-003 ANLIAEARS AMUANATINATIA Wae 3(3-0-6)
uInNITU

Science, Creativity, and Innovation

09-210-033 wialulagd@ive) 3(3-0-6)
Green Technology

09-311-051 FAnuazdsunao 3(3-0-6)
Life and Environment

09-410-001 nmviumelulad 3(3-0-6)
Keep Pace with Technology

09-410-003 nossenfuUNEAvAsITLYR 3(3-0-6)
Survival with Natural Disaster

09-410-004 wAluladndsnunaunuiisaudadu 3(3-0-6)
Renewable Energy Technologies for
Sustainability

09-510-001 Fngelvanazanuuaendoe s 3(3-0-6)
Modern Life with Food Safety

1.3 ngadvawniienisdesns lidesndt 9 wizeia TWdendnunanaeindeluil

01-320-001 mmé’mqmﬁamiﬁams 3(3-0-6)
English for Communication

01-320-002 AUNUINIYIDINGY 3(3-0-6)
English Conversation

01-320-003 M vENTe A IS NG 3(3-0-6)
English Reading Development

01-320-004 NITNAUTINYENSREUNIBISING Y 3(3-0-6)

English Writing Development
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01-320-005

01-320-006

01-320-007

01-320-008

01-320-009

01-320-010

01-320-011

01-320-012

01-320-013

01-320-014

01-320-015

01-320-016

01-320-017

01-320-018

mMwanguiion1siaueuIansuLaY
55109

English for Innovation and Business
Presentation
ﬂ’ﬁ?}’}éjﬂﬂQUL‘ﬁI@ﬂ’ﬁﬁBULLUUWﬂﬁ@U
URIFU

English for Standardized Tests
mMwdanguilontsadase

English for Job Application
AN uilon1s AN TwmTe
English Edutainment
mmé’aﬂqmﬁamsﬁamﬁmqqsﬁa
English for Business Communication
ﬂ’W‘l‘fﬂ’gﬂﬂﬂ@Lﬁ@Q@ﬁ?%ﬂﬁiNU%ﬂ’ﬁ
English for Service Industry
awSainguiiiedneneansuay
walulad

English for Science and Technology
AMSangEilanIsNeIUa

English for Nursing
mmé’mqmﬁamuﬂmﬁu

English for Home Economics
AMwdanguiienuimngsy

English for Engineering
mwdanguianumnaluladnisinuns
English for Agricultural Technology
mMwdanguilenufaunssu

English for Fine and Applied Arts
ﬂ']‘l&f’]Eq]Jx‘iﬂquﬁﬁ]ﬂﬂﬁLLWVIéiﬁl'ﬁﬂﬂﬂ’]ﬁ
English for Integrative Medicine
MwdanguilenuanTnenssy

English for Architecture
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3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)



01-310-001

01-310-002

01-310-003

01-310-004

01-310-005

01-310-006

01-310-007

01-310-008

01-330-001

01-330-002

01-330-006

01-330-007

awneludfdeaudagiu

Thai Language in Today's Society
13304NTINAUTIN

Literature and Life

159U DN AT TARAZLAUDNAIL
Reading for Creativity and
Presentation
nsousarnsdsufionsfinwiFous
MADATIN

Reading and Writing for Lifelong
Education
Mvdalifienuesnnsuagindn
Rhetoric for Corporate and
Professional Work
nMsdeufionuennsuagindn
Writing for Corporate and
Professional Affairs
gunssnnvaan i ngluuminasuay
A9IUNTINSIATIA

Thai Aesthetics in Song and Literary
Creations

AINUIAUTIT

Language and Culture
awRuitugiu

Basic Chinese
nsaunuaeIudomuy

Basic Chinese Conversation
mm@;ﬂu‘ﬁugm

Basic Japanese
auwmmmaﬂﬂmﬁaﬁu

Basic Japanese Conversation
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3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)



1 a 1 a < v " Y 1 1 a Y = a
1.4 ﬂZ‘!&I’J‘lﬂﬁ\‘iLﬂiuﬂ’mﬂLﬂu%ﬂigﬂaUﬂﬂi liitfosnin 3 wuiaefin TdenAnw1ansIedvN

soluil

00-100-304 uinnssuLfiogumy 3(1-4-4)
Innovation for the Community

00-100-305 ui’mﬂﬁmﬁa’qmammim 3(1-4-4)
Innovation for the Industry

00-100-103 ﬂ’JﬁﬁJL‘ljwjﬂizﬂa‘Uﬂ’l'i 3(2-2-5)
Entrepreneurship

05-700-101  LeiswgAansUszgnm 3(3-0-6)
Applied Economics

09-121-003 aﬁﬁﬁugmﬁm%’ugﬂizﬂaumi 3(3-0-6)
Basic Statistics for Entrepreneurs

09-121-004 adAfLg LA MTUNTAUgRl 3(3-0-6)

Elementary Statistics for Modern Investment

2. BUINIVUANIE 91 WUIWAA
2.1 nguivaiugiu 15 wiaesin IWAnwanmeiveeluil

08-999-101 wnelulaBdoansinavy 3(3-0-6)
Mass Communication Technology

08-999-102 MANNITEENUUUATIATIANILATIAN 1(1-0-2)
Principle on Creative Graphics Design

08-999-103 Ug‘jﬁamiaaﬂLLUUﬂgwqaiiﬁqwuﬂiwﬂﬂ 2(0-4-2)
Pracitce on Creative Graphics Design

08-223-101  mIsmenmiienisdeanstunulavanuasussanduius  2(2-0-)
Photography for Communication in Advertising and
Public Relations

08-223-102  UFvAnsanenmitenisdeanslunulavanuas 1(0-3-1)
Usyanduitus
Practice on Photography for Communication in
Advertising and Publc Relations

08-223-103  wialulaBnslavanuasuszanduius 3(3-0-6)

Advertising and Public Relations Technology
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08-223-104

08-223-105

08-224-101

08-224-102

08-224-103

08-224-201

08-224-202

08-224-203

08-224-204

08-224-205

08-224-206

08-224-207

08-224-208

08-224-209

08-224-210

wdnnsfinnadelfviruaislny
Principles of Video Editing for New Media
UfuRnsfnnededIfvirualelny

Practice on Video Editing for New Media

2.2 nguivideAu 48 wiein TiAnwiansedusaluil

ﬂg‘ﬁmEJR]%EJ’GSwLLazﬂ']igLﬁ’lﬁuﬁa

Law Ethics and Media Literacy

ned

Color Psychology

UfTRNMInLAnInend

Practice on Color Psychology
nMadeuiienislavanuasyszduius

Writing for Advertising and Public Relations
UftRnsmsdeuiionslavanuazyssanduius
Practice on Writing for Advertising and Public Relations
nsoonLULAssassATLlavan

Creative Design for Advertising
mﬁmmﬁﬁgﬁim

Consumer Insight Analysis
Mﬁﬂﬂ?i%@ﬂﬁﬂ’ﬁﬁ]ﬁ’]ﬂLLUU‘UUimei

Principles of Integrated Marketing Communication
UftRnsiemsmsmanauuuysanns

Practice on Integrated Marketing Communication
vidnnsanea1miiienislaen

Principles of Photography for Advertising
UftAnsmenmitenislawan

Practice on Photography for Advertising
wanmsuandedenvealay

Principles of Social Media Content Creator
UftRnsuandedsnuaaulay

Practice on Social Media Content Creator
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1(1-0-2)

2(0-4-2)

3(3-0-6)

2(2-0-4)

1(0-2-1)

1(1-0-2)

2(0-4-2)

3(1-4-4)

3(3-0-6)

1(1-0-2)

2(0-4-2)

1(1-0-2)

2(0-4-2)

1(1-0-2)

2(0-4-2)



08-224-211

08-224-212

08-224-301
08-224-302
08-224-303

08-224-304

08-224-401

08-224-402

08-224-403

2.3 nguivngen 15
08-225-201

08-225-202

08-225-203

waflanmsiiauenulasauazysenduius
Presentation Techniques in Advertising

and Public Relations
vinsenstiavenulasauarUssanduiug
Presentation Skills for Advertising

and Public Relations
nMiseditenslavanuazyszduius

Research for Advertising and Public Relations

159 19ETTALAZ T UNLNNS SRS RLAY

Event Creation and Planning
nsnsnLdeLiionslavauazyssrduius

Media Planning for Advertising and Public Relations
nMsfnyiamgmanaluladnislavanuasUssaduius 1
Special Study in Advertising and Public Relations
Technology 1
nsfnwiangmamaluladnislavanuasUssanduius 2
Special Study in Advertising and Public Relations
Technology 2

N15IANINTIUNLAY

Event Management and Organizing
nsUimsdansnagmsiitenslasanuasseanduius
Strategic Campaign Planning for Advertising and Public

Relations

wiagda IMdenfnwainsedvseluil
miﬁ%aua%am”a

Data Presentation
Mé’ﬂﬂﬂiﬁ@ﬁﬁi@iwﬁugwLﬁ@éﬂisﬂ@ﬂﬂﬂi

Principle of Brand Communication for Entrepreneur
Ug’jﬁamiﬁamimwﬁuﬁ?ﬁLﬁ@ﬁﬂﬁxﬂ@Uﬂﬁi

Practice on Brand Communication for Entrepreneur
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1(1-0-2)

2(0-4-2)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(0-6-3)

2(1-2-3)

4(0-8-4)

3(0-6-3)

3(0-6-3)

3(1-4-4)

1(1-0-2)

2(0-4-2)



08-225-204

08-225-205

08-225-301

08-225-302

08-225-303

08-225-304

08-225-305

08-225-306

08-225-307

08-225-308

08-225-309

08-225-310

08-225-311

winmsasaumaiisnulavanuazyszduius
Principle of Information Technology for Advertising
and Public Relations
UftRmsasaumaiienulavauasyseunduius
Practice on Information Technology for Advertising
and Public Relations
sudatlunulasanuagssanduius

Art Direction in Advertising and Public Relations
vanmsndndeinglnsirussuudivaionslavaiuoy
Uszanduius

Principles of Digital Television Media Production for
Advertising and Public Relations
UftRnsnandeing InsiauszuuATiaiiemslavanuag
Usznduius

Practice on Digital Television Media Production for
Advertising and Public Relations
nsasedeuTangsy

Innovative Media Production
nsaseassaioniiionislavanuazUssanduiius
Content Creation for Advertising and Public Relations
ﬂ?iU%Wﬁx‘i’WQﬂgﬂ

Client Management
wollwduionslavanuasUssvrduius

Animation for Advertising and Public Relations
MvinewiionislavanuazUssvduius

Speech for Advertising and Public Relations
nsuAndoUfduiusiionslevanuagUszudurius
Interactive Media Production for Advertising and
Public Relations

nsenensitenITUsTduius

Photography for Public Relations

mAdiAnsianEes

Storytelling Technique
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2(2-0-4)

1(0-3-1)

3(1-4-4)

1(1-0-2)

2(0-4-2)

3(1-4-4)

3(1-4-4)

3(1-4-4)

3(1-4-4)

3(1-4-4)

3(1-4-4)

2(0-4-2)

3(1-4-4)



08-225-312

08-225-313

08-225-314

08-225-315

08-225-401

08-225-402

08-225-403

08-225-404

08-225-405

08-225-406

08-225-407

08-225-408

08-225-409

08-225-410

wdNMSINViLEe arsauma LagAiia

Principle of Media Information and Digital Literacy
UjtRnsmiude ansauma uavAdsia

Practice on Media Information and Digital Literacy
uinnssudenuuasyUszneunsdny

Social Innovation and Social Entrepreneur
WNLHAUATIETTA

Creative Portfolio
vidnmsnanameunsionislavauazsEndusius
Principles of Film Production for Advertising

and Public Relations
UitRnssannmeunsiiiontslavanuazUssandusius
Practice on Film Production for Advertising

and Public Relations
wannsuandedsiumAviauaznsianiesmevoya
Principles of Digital Print Media Production and Data
Storytelling
UjtRnswandedsiumAiviauasnisiansesmeveya
Practice on Digital Print Media Production and Data

Storytellng
ASNANFBLABNBDNS WAL UTSUNEUNUS

Sound Media Production for Advertising and Public
Relations

FULUIAUNALULAT NS WA US LU EUNUS

Seminar in Advertising and Public Relations
Technology
%é}ﬂﬂﬁiﬂgﬁﬂﬁii?ﬁﬂmﬁﬁéﬁu

Principle of Creating Shared Value

U URN5a519855AR AT

Practice on Creating Shared Value
wdnmsUsznduiusiiedanisnngings

Principle of Public Relations for Crisis Management
UftRnsuseanduitusluniigings

Practice on Public Relations for Crisis Management
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1(1-0-2)

2(0-4-2)

3(1-4-4)

3(1-4-4)

1(1-0-2)

2(0-4-2)

1(1-0-2)

2(0-4-2)

3(0-6-3)

3(1-4-4)

1(1-0-2)

2(0-4-2)

1(1-0-2)

2(0-4-2)



2.4 ngudvnasuaieuszaunsalluin@n 13 mizehn laglifne 1 wilefin ansedvsalull

08-000-001 MStA3ENANUNSoNTNUSTAUNSAAT TN 1(0-2-1)

Preparation for Professional Experience

wazlmdanAnuduiu 12 wulein 91NV MUUERAIRNEY “Indiaduanduaiatdanfne,

gV UUHNUENULA

2.4.1 S193¥IUVENRNIRNE

08-224-305

08-000-402

08-000-403

avfarnwtileulavaLazUss v duwus 6(0-40-0)
Cooperative Education for Advertising and

Public Relations

ANNaFn®EN 6(0-40-0)
Cooperative Education
ANNAANYINIIUTZNA 6(0-40-0)

International Cooperative Education

2.4.2 5793 UUENIU

08-224-306

08-000-304

08-000-305

Aneudilonulavanuazyseuduius 3(0-40-0)
Apprenticeship for Advertising and Public Relations

Hnau 3(0-20-0)
Apprenticeship

Anaunauseine 3(0-20-0)

International Apprenticeship

wazlidanfnwiainsiedviselull 3w 6 viaein

08-000-307

08-000-308

08-000-406

Tnwsdvinmemuneluladdoasuiavy 3(0-6-3)
Professional Skills for Mass Communication

Technology

UsyaunmsainsUsene 3(0-6-3)
International Experience

UgyiAganan1uysznaunig 3(0-6-3)
Workplace Special Problem
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s183919uq TdenAnwunudnlaainsiedvdelui

(nasiundrefnduniindviidantasia)

08-000-109

08-000-210

08-000-311

08-000-312

08-000-413

mi%’mﬂﬁzaumﬁaﬁwé’nqm

Pre-course Experience
UHURNUNAFUY

Field Work

NSARMUNYANTIUNFYINU

Job Shadowing

nsAnEWIERLYTLY

Practicum
nsEnURURDSINBNAIE NSNS BUNG )

Post-course Internship

3. BUINIVADNLET 6 WUIWNA

2(0-6-3)

2(0-6-3)

2(0-6-3)

3(0-16-8)

6(0-40-0)

mdend@nwanaginndeaeulundngasuninedemalulagsivunasyys laglug
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